## **GIBSON DUNN**

## Mylan Denerstein Named Among City & State New York's 2024 The Power of Diversity: Women 100

Accolades | November 18, 2024

City & State New York

Mylan Denerstein was named to *City & State New York*'s 2024 The Power of Diversity: Women 100, recognizing "New York's most influential female leaders." The list was published on November 18, 2024. Mylan Denerstein is Co-Chair of the firm's Public Policy Practice Group. Mylan leads complex litigation and internal investigations, representing companies confronting a wide range of legal issues, in their most critical times. Mylan was appointed serve as the independent New York Police Department Monitor to oversee the court ordered reform process.

**Related People** 

Mylan L. Denerstein